
Program/Unit
Contact Number for 

Unit/Program

Domiciliary ext.4217

HUD-VASH ext.6654

Community Residential Care ext.4390

Core Residential Program ext.6646 or ext.6645

Mental Health Intensive Case Management ext.4390

EO Psychosocial Rehabilitation and Recovery Center ext.2853

CORE Psychosocial Rehabilitation and Recovery Center Lyons ext.4448

Inpatient Psychiatry Unit East Orange ext.1425

Inpatient Psychiatry Unit Lyons ext.6821

Mental Health Recovery East Orange ext.2121

Suicide Prevention East Orange ext.3566 or ext.4410

Suicide Prevention  Lyons ext. 4410

Telemental Health ext.5051

Training (Psychiatry) 1421

Training (Psychology) ext.6442

Training (Social Work) East Orange ext.5126

Training (Social Work) Lyons ext.6801

NAMI Family to Family Education Class (732) 245-3913

Posttraumatic Stress Disorder Outpatient Program East Orange ext.2662

Posttraumatic Stress Disorder Outpatient Program Lyons ext.4862

Posttraumatic Stress Disorder Residential Program ext.6637

Women’s Treatment Unit ext.5885

Community Support Programs for Substance Use Disorders ext.1550

Opioid Treatment Program 3330

Substance Abuse Disorder Outpatient Program ext.1558

Substance Abuse Residential Rehabilitation Treatment Program ext.1558

Mental Health Clinic Brick (732) 836-6029

Mental Health Clinic East Orange ext.1472

Mental Health Clinic Hackensack (201) 487-1390

Mental Health Clinic Lyons ext.6534

Primary Care/Mental Health Integration - East Orange ext.3122

Primary Care/Mental Health Integration - Lyons ext.5918

POCs as Listed on the Internet



Contact Person Direct Extension/Line Emails

Victor Carlson, PhD ext.4166 Victor.Carlson@va.gov

Nicola Burnett, LCSW ext.4797 Nicola.Burnett@va.gov

Tania Correale, PhD ext.4390 Tania.Correale@va.gov

Jennifer Tiner, LCSW ext.6454 jennifer.tiner@va.gov

Rich Byrne, LCSW ext.6843 richard.byrne.va.gov

Curtis Branch, PhD ext.2857 Curtis.Branch@va.gov

Jennifer Smith, PhD ext.6441 jennifer.smith6.va.gov

Manjula Chilakapati, MD ext.1421 Manjula.Chilakapati@va.gov

Manjula Chilakapati, MD ext.4596 or ext.4598 Manjula.Chilakapati@va.gov

Melanie Nobile, LCSW ext.2121 Melanie.Nobile@va.gov

Bradley Jacobs, LCSW ext.3566 or ext.4410 Bradley.jacobs@va.gov

Tanya Kero ext. 4410 Tanya.Kero@va.gov

Scott Miller, PhD ext.6419 scott.Miller9@va.gov

Manjula Chilakapati, MD 4511/2664 manjula.chilakapati@va.gov

Norm Mosley, PhD ext.6442 Norman.Mosley@va.gov

Mark Correale, LCSW ext.5126 Mark.Correale@va.gov

Marisol Lado, LCSW ext.6801 Marisol.Lado@va.gov

Mike Jones (732) 245-3913 mike_jones@comcast.net 

Dianna Boschulte, PhD ext.2271 Dianna.boschulte@va.gov

Bradley Sussner, PhD ext.4862 Bradley.Sussner@va.gov

Mia Downing, PhD ext.4613 Mia.Downing2@va.gov

Suzanne Loftus, PsyD ext.5896 Suzanne.Loftus@va.gov

Christopher Gates, PhD ext.1467 Christopher.Gates@va.gov

Karen Jimenez, LCSW ext.3332 Karen.Jimenez@va.gov

Eileen McGee-Caulfield, PhD ext.2589 Eileen.McGee-Caulfield@va.gov

Salma Khsailboon, PhD ext.1365 Salma.Khshaiboon@va.gov

Mary Rorro, DO (732)836-6001 Mary.Rorro@va.gov

Peter Tintea, MD ext.1485 Petru.Tintea@va.gov

Lemin Chin, PhD (201)487-1390 Lemin.Chin@va.gov

Heather Shangold, PhD ext.4162 Heather.Shangold@va.gov

Sam Spinelli, PhD ext.1421 Sam.Spinelli2@va.gov

Sam Spinelli, PhD ext.1421 Sam.Spinelli2@va.gov
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